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Maeva DERO Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 1 BE 22/09/2006 F Sub-juniors 57,86 -63 137,5 75 175 387,5 89,89 Power-Classic

Alix LHOIR Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 1 BE 09/09/2004 F Juniors 68,58 -69 165 85 177,5 427,5 88,87 Power-Classic

Nadjaf HEYBATOV Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 1 AZE 11/09/1998 M Seniors 82,54 -83 217,5 152,5 255 625 86,76 Power-Classic

Mikail SAHIN Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 1 BE 23/05/2001 M Juniors 88,36 -93 227,5 155 255 637,5 85,53 Power-Classic

351,05

Florian GILLISSEN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 31/10/1995 M Seniors 106,52 -120 301,5 165 290 756,5 92,78 Power-Classic

Guillaume MARECHAL Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 09/12/2001 M Juniors 106,48 -120 265 177,5 275 717,5 88,01 Power-Classic

Quentin DUFOUR Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 06/01/1998 M Seniors 84,46 -93 240 127,5 265 632,5 86,79 Power-Classic

Bryan MAGBETHA Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 25/02/2005 M Juniors 104,50 -105 225 167,5 275 667,5 82,60 Power-Classic

350,18

Florent ALAIME Apex Powerlifting Club 1 BE 26/04/2002 M Juniors 93,00 -93 245 165 265 675 88,30 Power-Classic

Joachim SMET Apex Powerlifting Club 1 BE 19/05/2000 M Seniors 90,22 -93 240 155 260 655 86,97 Power-Classic

Dimitri CHAVAL Apex Powerlifting Club 1 BE 09/10/1998 M Seniors 73,38 -74 190 142,5 230 562,5 82,94 Power-Classic

Ilias NHARI Apex Powerlifting Club 1 BE 01/05/2004 M Juniors 118,36 -120 245 150 280 675 78,94 Power-Classic

337,15

Grégoire DELFOSSE NSAR Powerlifting 1 BE 26/06/1993 M Seniors 82,54 -83 220 147,5 275 642,5 89,19 Power-Classic

Léo BEAUCHOT NSAR Powerlifting 1 BE 15/01/2006 M Sub-juniors 79,14 -83 202,5 140 255 597,5 84,74 Power-Classic

Thomas BOSTAJI NSAR Powerlifting 1 BE 10/11/2000 M Seniors 90,56 -93 195 165 260 620 82,17 Power-Classic

Ashbel GHAURI NSAR Powerlifting 1 BE 29/12/1998 M Seniors 83,62 -93 207,5 147,5 215 570 78,61 Power-Classic

334,71

Mario MAGRO The Bear'S Cave 1 BE 19/05/2005 M Juniors 79,76 -83 245 132,5 260 637,5 90,05 Power-Classic

Ulric VANSTALLE-MAGNEE The Bear'S Cave 1 BE 10/02/2004 M Juniors 80,12 -83 220 127,5 235 582,5 82,09 Power-Classic

Thomas  BOURGOIS The Bear'S Cave 1 BE 20/10/2003 M Juniors 90,38 -93 205 115 260 580 76,95 Power-Classic

Guillaume VAN LAERE The Bear'S Cave 1 BE 04/10/2003 M Juniors 102,22 -105 200 105 255 560 70,01 Power-Classic

319,10

Anne-Sophie BRYSSE ATP Performance 1 BE 06/09/2000 F Seniors 65,40 -69 160 87,5 172,5 420 89,77 Power-Classic

Matthieu BLANPAIN ATP Performance 1 BE 16/03/2005 M Juniors 103,66 -105 215 165 227,5 607,5 75,46 Power-Classic

Santino SCARPANTONI ATP Performance 1 BE 07/09/2007 M Sub-juniors 80,58 -83 195 107,5 225 527,5 74,12 Power-Classic

Stacy DE GROOT ATP Performance 1 BE 04/01/1994 F Seniors 60,08 -63 122,5 52,5 140 315 71,14 Power-Classic

310,49
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Aurélien ROBEYNS Smart and Strong 1 BE 04/01/1994 M Seniors 90,34 -93 240 155 255 650 86,25 Power-Classic

Youri BILLEN Smart and Strong 1 BE 08/04/1990 M Seniors 111,84 -120 205 165 303 673 80,72 Power-Classic

Lucas  VAN DER LINDEN Smart and Strong 1 BE 31/08/1999 M Seniors 73,78 -74 162,5 120 217,5 500 73,52 Power-Classic

Romain MICHEL Smart and Strong 1 BE 22/10/2002 M Juniors 81,46 -83 170 120 190 480 67,08 Power-Classic

307,57

Guillaume LAECKMANN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 18/11/1996 M Seniors 91,70 -93 190 125 291 606 79,83 Power-Classic

Mathys ENGELBERT Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 24/11/2005 M Juniors 65,90 -66 175 100 217,5 492,5 76,83 Power-Classic

Calvin ISHEMA Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 28/12/1999 M Seniors 82,20 -83 185 125 220 530 73,73 Power-Classic

Arthur AUDRA Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 20/12/2002 M Juniors 73,62 -74 160 110 230 500 73,60 Power-Classic

303,99

Juan Bosco Serrano VALVERDE Apex Powerlifting Club 2 ESP 08/08/1995 M Seniors 92,00 -93 210 122,5 245 577,5 75,95 Power-Classic

Nathan LACHAPELLE Apex Powerlifting Club 2 BE 28/10/1995 M Seniors 102,92 -105 200 127,5 280 607,5 75,71 Power-Classic

Loïc ROUSSEAUX Apex Powerlifting Club 2 BE 22/02/2003 M Juniors 65,36 -66 175 107,5 200 482,5 75,60 Power-Classic

Bruno KILIAN Apex Powerlifting Club 2 FRA 30/09/2000 M Seniors 92,06 -93 215 132,5 225 572,5 75,27 Power-Classic

302,53

Julien BORREMANS AKUMA Club 2 BE 30/06/2005 M Juniors 82,06 -83 200 117,5 240 557,5 77,62 Power-Classic

Matteo CAIZZA AKUMA Club 2 BE 22/05/2005 M Juniors 76,34 -83 177,5 107,5 240 525 75,84 Power-Classic

Taylan  ASLAN AKUMA Club 2 BE 11/11/2004 M Juniors 90,80 -93 210 140 215 565 74,79 Power-Classic

Thomas LE PAVEC AKUMA Club 2 FRA 02/03/2003 M Juniors 78,20 -83 180 102,5 235 517,5 73,84 Power-Classic

302,09

Alexy BREX Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 4 BE 06/08/2000 M Seniors 70,12 -74 190 125 215 530 80,03 Power-Classic

Julien CRUYPLANDT Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 4 BE 19/01/1996 M Seniors 89,26 -93 202,5 130 247,5 580 77,42 Power-Classic

Théo ENGELBERT Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 4 BE 23/07/2003 M Juniors 61,86 -66 167,5 87,5 200 455 73,41 Power-Classic

Amelia SEDDA Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 4 BE 11/01/2005 F Juniors 48,61 -52 92,5 45 112,5 250 67,08 Power-Classic

297,94

Damien CAMBIER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 12/06/1997 M Seniors 72,72 -74 192,5 135 192,5 520 77,04 Power-Classic

Lola CHARPENTIER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 18/06/2008 F Sub-juniors 67,38 -69 130 75,5 155 360,5 75,70 Power-Classic

Juliette GIRIN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 06/10/2000 F Seniors 65,64 -69 120 70 147,5 337,5 71,97 Power-Classic

Lydwin LECRENIER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 05/12/2005 F Juniors 75,78 -76 130 72,5 155 357,5 70,58 Power-Classic

295,29



Raphaël DUBOIS NSAR Powerlifting 2 BE 17/06/2001 M Juniors 82,54 -83 232,5 120 247,5 600 83,29 Power-Classic

Fjordi SHEHU NSAR Powerlifting 2 BE 13/10/2004 M Juniors 80,18 -83 202,5 145 240 587,5 82,76 Power-Classic

Tayssir ATTERI NSAR Powerlifting 2 BE 03/08/2004 M Juniors 81,60 -83 205 115 250 570 79,59 Power-Classic

Alessio DOMINA NSAR Powerlifting 2 BE 20/02/2006 M Sub-juniors 73,82 -74 */ 120 210 330 48,51 Power-Classic

294,15

Christopher DUFOUR NSAR Powerlifting 3 BE 26/12/1991 M Seniors 90,18 -93 195 157,5 212,5 565 75,04 Power-Classic

Marie LOUCHART NSAR Powerlifting 3 BE 18/06/2007 F Sub-juniors 51,26 -52 110 55 120 285 72,86 Power-Classic

Charle LEQUEUE NSAR Powerlifting 3 BE 11/05/2006 M Sub-juniors 83,30 -93 185 130 210 525 72,54 Power-Classic

Dylan DELYS NSAR Powerlifting 3 BE 23/09/2000 M Seniors 80,36 -83 182,5 100 230 512,5 72,12 Power-Classic

292,56

Kevin SAINT JUST AKUMA Club 3 FRA 08/01/1990 M Seniors 94,56 -105 217,5 145 240 602,5 78,18 Power-Classic

Timothy R. AMBROCIO AKUMA Club 3 BE 07/04/1994 M Seniors 81,48 -83 215 115 227,5 557,5 77,90 Power-Classic

Cédric NTWALI AKUMA Club 3 RWA 01/01/1995 M Seniors 82,46 -83 170 107,5 247,5 525 72,91 Power-Classic

Mohamed KFAITI AKUMA Club 3 BE 31/03/2003 M Juniors 106,48 -120 147,5 110 210 467,5 57,35 Power-Classic

286,34

Romain DEPIERREUX Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 24/05/2002 M Juniors 85,46 -93 205 145 230 580 79,12 Power-Classic

Simon LOUCHART Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 27/10/2004 M Juniors 72,94 -74 180 115 202,5 497,5 73,59 Power-Classic

Nathan DIRIX Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 21/10/2003 M Juniors 78,48 -83 170 102,5 215 487,5 69,43 Power-Classic

Elise HOSTE Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 03/09/2004 F Juniors 66,46 -69 115 52,5 132,5 300 63,50 Power-Classic

285,64

Thibault RUELLE Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 2 BE 14/05/2000 M Seniors 82,82 -83 202,5 150 252,5 605 83,84 Power-Classic

Elias LANTREBECQ Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 2 BE 17/09/2004 M Juniors 104,38 -105 225 140 235 600 74,28 Power-Classic

Simon WATTIER Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 2 BE 22/09/1995 M Seniors 113,58 -120 212,5 132,5 212,5 557,5 66,40 Power-Classic

Serge PIRET Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 2 BE 01/10/1958 M Masters 3 101,56 -105 167,5 107,5 200 475 59,57 Power-Classic

284,09

Emilien MARBAIX Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 3 BE 24/08/2004 M Juniors 102,16 -105 245 142,5 260 647,5 80,98 Power-Classic

Lucas CAVILLOT Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 3 BE 03/07/1998 M Seniors 91,08 -93 210 135 220 565 74,67 Power-Classic

Gianluca PUDDU Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 3 BE 07/02/1998 M Seniors 102,36 -105 202,5 125 225 552,5 69,03 Power-Classic

Aymerine DEBIEVE Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 3 BE 18/11/2004 F Juniors 56,56 -57 87,5 42,5 117,5 247,5 58,40 Power-Classic

283,08



Matteo BONNEMAYERS Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4 BE 16/11/2004 M Juniors 81,54 -83 187,5 117,5 225 530 74,03 Power-Classic

Sébastien MINUTILLO Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4 BE 29/10/2004 M Juniors 80,60 -83 180 125 215 520 73,06 Power-Classic

Marvin SINGLETON Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4 BE 08/07/1994 M Seniors 73,76 -74 165 90 207,5 462,5 68,01 Power-Classic

Yohan FIORITI Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4 BE 17/11/1995 M Seniors 115,94 -120 210 140 220 570 67,27 Power-Classic

282,37

Julie MUSCOLINO Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 20/10/1987 F Seniors 50,98 -52 125 60 154,5 339,5 87,22 Power-Classic

Andréa BIANCONI Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 04/12/2001 M Juniors 89,32 -93 225 127,5 272,5 625 83,40 Power-Classic

Théo NENIN Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 23/10/2006 M Sub-juniors 52,94 -53 112,5 80 152,5 345 60,51 Power-Classic

Yanis BOERMANS Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 22/07/2004 M Juniors 78,12 -83 */ 112,5 225 337,5 48,18 Power-Classic

279,31

Lucas LAHON Apex Powerlifting Club 3 BE 27/03/2003 M Juniors 71,84 -74 187,5 107,5 205 500 74,55 Power-Classic

Tania CUVELIER Apex Powerlifting Club 3 BE 08/02/1999 F Seniors 62,70 -63 122,5 60 155 337,5 74,07 Power-Classic

Maxime LETECHEUR Apex Powerlifting Club 3 BE 16/06/1998 M Seniors 87,04 -93 180 120 225 525 70,96 Power-Classic

Loryne LAMBOTTE Apex Powerlifting Club 3 BE 31/01/2004 F Juniors 50,50 -52 80 42,5 105 227,5 58,94 Power-Classic

278,52

Nicolas DELPLANQUE NSAR Powerlifting 5 BE 28/03/2000 M Seniors 97,30 -105 207,5 137,5 237,5 582,5 74,55 Power-Classic

Gabriel CARETTE NSAR Powerlifting 5 BE 30/12/2005 M Juniors 79,14 -83 160 107,5 222,5 490 69,49 Power-Classic

Arthur NARGAUD NSAR Powerlifting 5 BE 11/04/1999 M Seniors 67,12 -74 135 95 205 435 67,21 Power-Classic

Lionel COCHAIN NSAR Powerlifting 5 BE 04/02/2000 M Seniors 71,66 -74 132,5 107,5 205 445 66,43 Power-Classic

277,68

Arnaud ROBBEETS Ostyn Powerlifting Club 2 BE 05/02/2001 M Juniors 67,86 -74 160 115 215 490 75,27 Power-Classic

Louis BADOT Ostyn Powerlifting Club 2 BE 05/03/1999 M Seniors 87,60 -93 165 137,5 205 507,5 68,38 Power-Classic

Amon-rê VERMEEREN Ostyn Powerlifting Club 2 BE 29/07/2004 M Juniors 103,08 -105 200 125 215 540 67,25 Power-Classic

Emilien COLLET Ostyn Powerlifting Club 2 BE 01/04/2004 M Juniors 65,36 -66 165 80 180 425 66,59 Power-Classic

277,49

Anthony VANSCHEPDAEL ATP Performance 3 BE 14/05/1997 M Seniors 76,30 -83 185 100 217,5 502,5 72,61 Power-Classic

Naël GASPARD ATP Performance 3 BE 17/08/2001 M Juniors 82,80 -83 192,5 100 212,5 505 69,99 Power-Classic

Rémy MASCAUX ATP Performance 3 BE 23/04/1999 M Seniors 87,12 -93 190 110 200 500 67,55 Power-Classic

Cassia DE SANTIS ATP Performance 3 BE 04/08/2004 F Juniors 67,96 -69 117,5 70 127,5 315 65,82 Power-Classic

275,97



Robin FABECK Apex Powerlifting Club 4 BE 14/03/1998 M Seniors 101,74 -105 225 135 215 575 72,05 Power-Classic

Pauline BARRE Apex Powerlifting Club 4 BE 09/03/1993 F Seniors 61,54 -63 115 62,5 142,5 320 71,10 Power-Classic

Luka VANDEBORNE Apex Powerlifting Club 4 BE 28/10/2005 M Juniors 72,70 -74 155 85 210 450 66,68 Power-Classic

Nathan FERON Apex Powerlifting Club 4 BE 06/01/2008 M Sub-juniors 71,44 -74 160 95 185 440 65,79 Power-Classic

275,62

Nahel BAALI Ostyn Powerlifting Club 3 FRA 24/04/2001 M Juniors 84,08 -93 232,5 165 302,5 700 96,27 Power-Classic

Loic MAERSCHALCKE Ostyn Powerlifting Club 3 BE 09/10/2006 M Sub-juniors 63,92 -66 150 90 182,5 422,5 66,99 Power-Classic

Mandy DEGASPERY Ostyn Powerlifting Club 3 BE 26/10/2001 F Juniors 58,80 -63 95 45 105 245 56,17 Power-Classic

Elodie FONTANA Ostyn Powerlifting Club 3 BE 31/08/1988 F Seniors 82,80 -84 135 */ 157,5 292,5 55,55 Power-Classic

274,98

Oliver DOYEN AKUMA Club 1 BE 24/05/2007 M Sub-juniors 91,36 -93 195 127,5 225 547,5 72,25 Power-Classic

Victoria  VANHOVE AKUMA Club 1 BE 18/09/2008 F Sub-juniors 63,30 -69 107,5 65 140 312,5 68,16 Power-Classic

Levon HAKOBYAN AKUMA Club 1 ARM 05/06/2006 M Sub-juniors 91,84 -93 180 122,5 200 502,5 66,14 Power-Classic

Alexis JANSSENS AKUMA Club 1 BE 17/09/2002 M Juniors 71,10 -74 142,5 80 172,5 395 59,21 Power-Classic

265,76

Adrien CLUENTIUS Apex Powerlifting Club 5 BE 20/02/2001 M Juniors 91,40 -93 200 120 205 525 69,27 Power-Classic

Corentin VERMEULEN Apex Powerlifting Club 5 BE 29/10/2000 M Seniors 96,24 -105 177,5 117,5 220 515 66,26 Power-Classic

Samthan VANDEN STEEN Apex Powerlifting Club 5 BE 11/12/1990 F Seniors 68,36 -69 117,5 62,5 137,5 317,5 66,12 Power-Classic

Maryam TSIKHISELI Apex Powerlifting Club 5 BE 12/03/2000 F Seniors 62,18 -63 100 55 122,5 277,5 61,23 Power-Classic

262,88

Gwenaëlle DEFECHEREUX Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 6 BE 20/05/2002 F Juniors 60,62 -63 110 67,5 135 312,5 70,14 Power-Classic

Cloé RAISON Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 6 BE 12/12/2001 F Juniors 50,16 -52 85 47,5 115 247,5 64,51 Power-Classic

Amaurine CHAPLIER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 6 BE 18/09/2005 F Juniors 51,46 -52 82,5 47,5 117,5 247,5 63,06 Power-Classic

Michel BERTRAND Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 6 BE 19/05/1957 M Masters 3 73,06 -74 162,5 85 175 422,5 62,44 Power-Classic

260,15

Liam BAUWENS Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 13/06/2003 M Juniors 102,82 -105 220 135 250 605 75,43 Power-Classic

Ridvan KURAOGLU Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 25/03/1959 M Masters 3 91,20 -93 195 129,5 180 504,5 66,63 Power-Classic

Alexis STOCKMANS Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 01/03/1996 M Seniors 103,66 -105 180 105 205 490 60,86 Power-Classic

Jennifer FUMIER Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 05/09/1988 F Seniors 69,42 -76 97,5 55 120 272,5 56,27 Power-Classic

259,19



Valentin LOUIS ATP Performance 2 FRA 02/08/1996 M Seniors 90,90 -93 185 122,5 240 547,5 72,43 Power-Classic

Damarys BREARD ATP Performance 2 BE 27/11/2001 F Juniors 68,70 -69 117,5 67,5 150 335 69,57 Power-Classic

François MAYOT ATP Performance 2 BE 24/08/2004 M Juniors 82,26 -83 162,5 107,5 187,5 457,5 63,62 Power-Classic

Cynthia MATHIEU ATP Performance 2 BE 10/07/2006 F Sub-juniors 70,36 -76 90 47,5 122,5 260 53,29 Power-Classic

258,91

Olivier FIZAINE Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 29/10/1999 M Seniors 79,88 -83 140 110 215 465 65,63 Power-Classic

Samuel GREER Fitness Club Mounier 1 FRA 27/11/1993 M Seniors 89,10 -93 172,5 110 205 487,5 65,13 Power-Classic

Kilian DE MEUR Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 03/12/1991 M Seniors 90,58 -93 170 115 195 480 63,61 Power-Classic

Renaud DUBOIS Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 13/08/1996 M Seniors 88,04 -93 152,5 100 210 462,5 62,16 Power-Classic

256,53

Mélina SADIKOVA NSAR Powerlifting 4 BE 10/08/2003 F Juniors 56,86 -57 105 67,5 142,5 315 74,02 Power-Classic

Alicia BOSTAJI NSAR Powerlifting 4 BE 16/07/2003 F Juniors 53,36 -57 112,5 52,5 120 285 70,42 Power-Classic

Hugo LEBAILLY NSAR Powerlifting 4 BE 30/12/2003 M Juniors 65,02 -66 137,5 102,5 200 440 69,13 Power-Classic

Loriano MARY NSAR Powerlifting 4 BE 06/11/2006 M Sub-juniors 70,68 -74 */ 95 175 270 40,60 Power-Classic

254,17

Dorian PLUYMAKERS Apex Powerlifting Club 6 BE 03/11/2002 M Juniors 66,38 -74 160 90 190 440 68,38 Power-Classic

Florian JANSSENS Apex Powerlifting Club 6 BE 08/12/2002 M Juniors 87,60 -93 180 120 200 500 67,37 Power-Classic

Martin CLAIRBOIS Apex Powerlifting Club 6 BE 28/02/2003 M Juniors 73,50 -74 132,5 97,5 170 400 58,93 Power-Classic

Hyppolyte VUILLET Apex Powerlifting Club 6 BE 12/09/2005 M Juniors 69,55 -74 140 80 140 360 54,59 Power-Classic

249,27

Paulina LAMBIN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7 BE 16/06/2006 F Sub-juniors 53,86 -57 97,5 50 130 277,5 68,04 Power-Classic

Ynes SCHOUTERDEN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7 BE 21/11/2004 F Juniors 78,90 -84 132,5 52,5 135 320 62,02 Power-Classic

Chloé AMEN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7 BE 05/12/2005 F Juniors 72,68 -76 112,5 70 125 307,5 61,97 Power-Classic

Loréane GILSOUL Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7 BE 25/11/2004 F Juniors 72,26 -76 105 57,5 120 282,5 57,10 Power-Classic

249,13

Mathis LECAT NSAR Powerlifting 6 BE 19/11/2002 M Juniors 66,75 -74 150 87,5 195 432,5 67,02 Power-Classic

Mathias BAUDUIN NSAR Powerlifting 6 FRA 14/11/2003 M Juniors 69,05 -74 150 87,5 170 407,5 62,03 Power-Classic

Tristan PIN NSAR Powerlifting 6 BE 24/02/2007 M Sub-juniors 64,46 -66 127,5 90 150 367,5 58,01 Power-Classic

Trystan DE BRAUWER NSAR Powerlifting 6 BE 04/01/2007 M Sub-juniors 80,76 -83 155 */ 190 345 48,42 Power-Classic



235,48

Benjamin ROBERT Ostyn Powerlifting Club 4 BE 05/06/2002 M Juniors 81,96 -83 152,5 107,5 187,5 447,5 62,34 Power-Classic

Joachim COCRIAMONT Ostyn Powerlifting Club 4 BE 16/08/2000 M Seniors 72,86 -74 135 95 175 405 59,94 Power-Classic

Ayrton VERMEEREN Ostyn Powerlifting Club 4 BE 04/06/2000 M Seniors 79,52 -83 135 80 172,5 387,5 54,82 Power-Classic

Jessica Wendy Bessang EKOM Ostyn Powerlifting Club 4 BE 30/08/2006 F Sub-juniors 67,34 -69 115 45 */ 160 33,61 Power-Classic

210,71

Giuliano ZICARI Club Santé  Sport Florennes 1 BE 10/12/2005 M Juniors 113,10 -120 230 135 250 615 73,39 Power-Classic

Francis MEZZANOTTE Club Santé  Sport Florennes 1 BE 28/05/1963 M Masters 3 81,54 -83 173 122,5 200 495,5 69,21 Power-Classic

Catherine DEFRAEY Club Santé  Sport Florennes 1 BE 16/10/1984 F Masters 1 82,20 -84 125 65 135 325 61,91 Power-Classic

204,51

Théo GILLIAMS Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 5 BE 23/10/2004 M Juniors 90,30 -93 200 137,5 217,5 555 73,66 Power-Classic

Matteo QUARANTA Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 5 BE 17/10/2003 M Juniors 79,14 -83 152,5 120 187,5 460 65,24 Power-Classic

Thomas CARABIN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 5 BE 21/04/1996 M Seniors 81,06 -83 160 100 190 450 63,04 Power-Classic

Alexia DYKMANS Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 5 BE 23/12/1988 F Seniors 60,98 -63 */ */ */ DSQ Power-Classic

201,94

Kyllian SARTIAUX ATP Performance 4 BE 05/10/2001 M Juniors 90,44 -93 175 132,5 202,5 510 67,64 Power-Classic

Kevin DE WOLF ATP Performance 4 BE 12/05/1986 M Seniors 68,58 -74 152,5 85 170 407,5 62,25 Power-Classic

Grégoire SACRE ATP Performance 4 BE 14/09/2000 M Seniors 65,72 -66 125 85 165 375 58,59 Power-Classic

188,48

Moke LEONARD The Bear'S Cave 2 BE 02/08/2000 M Seniors 81,82 -83 250,5 135 300,5 686 95,65 Power-Classic

Tristan  TISLAIR The Bear'S Cave 2 BE 10/09/1996 M Seniors 91,18 -93 215 137,5 260 612,5 80,91 Power-Classic

176,56

Léane AUDOOR NSAR Powerlifting 7 BE 28/08/2002 F Juniors 54,62 -57 87,5 45 122,5 255 61,82 Power-Classic

Ethan VAN SAN NSAR Powerlifting 7 BE 09/07/2005 M Juniors 80,50 -83 135 105 160 400 56,24 Power-Classic

Téo  BERNARD NSAR Powerlifting 7 BE 31/01/2008 M Sub-juniors 80,24 -83 135 85 165 385 54,22 Power-Classic

172,28

Hajji  HINDE AKUMA Club 4 BE 11/10/1999 F Seniors 55,38 -57 110 45 157,5 312,5 74,94 Power-Classic

Candice FAGEL AKUMA Club 4 BE 26/04/1988 F Seniors 61,74 -63 110 55 145 310 68,72 Power-Classic

143,66



Samuel DELATTRE HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 05/08/2005 M Juniors 79,86 -83 212,5 105 240 557,5 78,70 Power-Classic

Claire CARLIEZ HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 24/05/2006 F Sub-juniors 67,24 -69 97,5 67,5 140 305 64,12 Power-Classic

142,82

Noa LOVIUS Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 5 BE 07/05/2004 M Juniors 75,86 -83 167,5 110 210 487,5 70,66 Power-Classic

Fiorella MERANDINO Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 5 BE 29/12/2005 F Juniors 51,78 -52 110 */ 154 264 66,91 Power-Classic

137,57

Morgane BIESMANS Fitness Club Mounier 2 BE 24/10/1999 F Seniors 54,66 -57 122,5 60 132,5 315 76,32 Power-Classic

Vanessa THONON Fitness Club Mounier 2 BE 16/08/1984 F Masters 1 62,50 -63 80 42,5 120,5 243 53,44 Power-Classic

129,76

Veronika DENES Smart and Strong 2 USA 07/12/2003 F Juniors 68,24 -69 110 60 150 320 66,71 Power-Classic

Thomas JAHAN Smart and Strong 2 BE 03/01/1997 M Seniors 89,76 -93 162,5 112,5 182,5 457,5 60,90 Power-Classic

127,61

Chloé VANDEWEYER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 8 BE 31/12/2006 F Sub-juniors 62,74 -63 102,5 60 115 277,5 60,87 Power-Classic

Noémie VANHOREN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 8 BE 30/07/1999 F Seniors 62,52 -63 87,5 47,5 130 265 58,27 Power-Classic

119,14

Jade LAMBERT Alpha Academy 1 FRA 04/09/2001 F Juniors 73,34 -76 167,5 82,5 170 420 83,69 Power-Classic

83,69

Louise ROLIN J. Apex Powerlifting Club 7 BE 25/07/2003 F Juniors 48,28 -52 42,5 32,5 80 155 41,86 Power-Classic

41,86

Regine CLAUS Ostyn Powerlifting Club 5 BE 06/05/1974 F Masters 2 62,30 -63 */ 40 120 160 35,26 Power-Classic

35,26

Antoine MIRIALLAKIS Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 27/07/1995 M Seniors 104,32 -105 230 */ */ 230 28,48 Power-Classic

28,48

Full name Club TeamNAT Birth date Sex CAT AGE PC CAT S Q B P D L Total PTS Categories

Cyril Henquin Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 12/01/1997 M Seniors 86,38 -93 237,5 125 270 632,5 85,82 Power-Equipped

Guillaume Dehan Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 21/01/1995 M Seniors 73,24 -74 245 140 225 610 76,10 Power-Equipped

 Mathieu Deckers Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 17/01/2002 M Juniors 76,72 -83 165 */ 202,5 367,5 44,51 Power-Equipped

206,43

Declercq Kelvin Power Club Mettet 1 BE 08/08/1990 M Seniors 68,44 -74 150 92,5 170 412,5 53,86 Power-Equipped

Sven  Vandenbroucke Power Club Mettet 1 BE 31/10/1995 M Seniors 93,76 -105 160 110 180 450 48,60 Power-Equipped

102,46



Full name Club TeamNAT Birth date Sex CAT AGE PC CAT S Q B P D L Total PTS Categories

Lucas LAURENT Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 23/06/1997 M Seniors 99,58 -105 150 150 68,86 BP-Classic

Alexis GHUYSEN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 26/01/1995 M Seniors 113,12 -120 132,5 132,5 57,36 BP-Classic

Alexandre Gaillard Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 09/03/1995 M Seniors 98,16 -105 */ */ BP-Classic

126,22

Lionel Versele Power Club Mettet 1 BE 28/01/1989 M Seniors 106,86 -120 175 175 77,73 BP-Classic

77,73

Michel Dubucq Club Santé  Sport Florennes 1 BE 05/06/1957 M Masters 3 116,46 -120 160 160 68,38 BP-Classic

68,38

Brecht De Baets Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 04/12/1995 M Seniors 81,70 -83 115 115 58,23 BP-Classic

58,23

Full name Club TeamNAT Birth date Sex CAT AGE PC CAT S Q B P D L Total PTS Categories

Alexandre Ancion ATP Performance 1 BE 30/05/2003 M Juniors 92,98 -93 200 200 66,16 BP-Equipped

66,16

ARBITRES

MATHELART  RENAUD -- WARNIER  JEAN CLAUDE -- ROGER  REMY -- DELFOSSE GREGOIRE

LEROT  VIVIANE -- COLLART  JEAN LUC -- STRADIOT  MEHDI -- PLENNEVAUX  SIMON -- COLLART VIRGINIE

2  NOUVEAUX  ARBITRES  ONT REUSSI LEUR EXAMEN :

* HAULOT  CLARA 

* NASSAR NADI ALEXANDRE



LFPH

POWERLIFTING  CLASSIC

RECORDS DE Belgique CAT SQUAT BENCH DEAD LIFT TOTAL

DERO  MAEVA DA SUB JUNIOR -63 137,5 75 175 387,5

CHARPENTIER  LOLA DA SUB JUNIOR -69 75,5 360,5

MUSCOLINO  JULIE DA SENIOR -52 154,5

NENIN  THEO SUB JUNIOR -53 112,5 80 152,5 345

NENIN  THEO JUNIOR -53 152,5

BEAUCHOT  LEO SUB JUNIOR -83 255 597,5

MOKE  LEONARD SENIOR -83 300,5

MEZZANOTTE  FRANCIS MASTER 60 -83 173 122,5 495,5

KURAOGLU  RIDVAN MASTER 60 -93 195

POWERLIFTING  CLASSIC

RECORDS L F P H CAT SQUAT BENCH DEAD LIFT TOTAL

DERO  MAEVA DA SUB JUNIOR -63 137,5 75 175 387,5

CHARPENTIER  LOLA DA SUB JUNIOR -69 75,5 155 360,5

LHOIR  ALIX DA JUNIOR -69 165

MUSCOLINO  JULIE DA SENIOR -52 125 154,5

THONON  VANESSA DA MASTER 40 -63 80 120,5 243

DEFRAEY  CATHERINE DA MASTER 40 -84 125 325

NENIN  THEO SUB JUNIOR -53 112,5 80 152,5 345

NENIN  THEO JUNIOR -53 80 152,5 345

BEAUCHOT  LEO SUB JUNIOR -83 140 255 597,5

MAGRO  MARIO JUNIOR -83 245

MARECHAL  GUILLAUME JUNIOR -120 265 177,5 717,5

MOKE  LEONARD SENIOR -83 250,5 300,5 686

LAECKMANN GUILLAUME SENIOR -93 291

GILLISSEN  FLORIAN SENIOR -120 301,5

BILLEN  YOURI SENIOR -120 303

MEZZANOTTE  FRANCIS MASTER 60 -83 173 122,5 495,5

KURAOGLU  RIDVAN MASTER 60 -93 195 129,5

PIRET  SERGE MASTER 60 -105 167,5

BENCH PRESS SINGLE EQUIPPED

RECORDS L F P H CAT BENCH

ANCION  ALEXANDRE JUNIOR -93 200

BENCH PRESS SINGLE CLASSIC

RECORDS DE Belgique CAT BENCH

DERO  MAEVA DA SUB JUNIOR -63 75

CHARPENTIER  LOLA DA SUB JUNIOR -69 75,5

NENIN  THEO SUB JUNIOR -53 80

BENCH PRESS SINGLE CLASSIC

RECORDS L F P H CAT BENCH

DERO  MAEVA DA SUB JUNIOR -63 75

CHARPENTIER  LOLA DA SUB JUNIOR -69 75,5

NENIN  THEO SUB JUNIOR -53 80

MARECHAL  GUILLAUME JUNIOR -120 177,5

KURAOGLU  RIDVAN MASTER 60 -93 129,5

IC 3  POWER CLASSIC / EQUIPPED + B P SINGLE CLASSIC / EQUIPPED
ORGANISATEUR : O P L  A  FLORENNES

10 / 11 / 12  MEI  2024

M.BUSSELOT

SG



Full name Club TeamNAT Birth date Sex CAT AGE PC CAT S Q B P D L Total PTS Categories

Oliver Doyen AKUMA Club 1 BE 24/05/2007 M Sub-juniors 91,36 -93 195 127,5 225 547,5 72,25 Power-Classic

Victoria  Vanhove AKUMA Club 1 BE 18/09/2008 F Sub-juniors 63,30 -69 107,5 65 140 312,5 68,16 Power-Classic

Levon Hakobyan AKUMA Club 1 ARM 05/06/2006 M Sub-juniors 91,84 -93 180 122,5 200 502,5 66,14 Power-Classic

Alexis Janssens AKUMA Club 1 BE 17/09/2002 M Juniors 71,10 -74 142,5 80 172,5 395 59,21 Power-Classic

265,76

Julien Borremans AKUMA Club 2 BE 30/06/2005 M Juniors 82,06 -83 200 117,5 240 557,5 77,62 Power-Classic

Caizza  Matteo AKUMA Club 2 BE 22/05/2005 M Juniors 76,34 -83 177,5 107,5 240 525 75,84 Power-Classic

Taylan  Aslan AKUMA Club 2 BE 11/11/2004 M Juniors 90,80 -93 210 140 215 565 74,79 Power-Classic

Thomas Le Pavec AKUMA Club 2 FRA 02/03/2003 M Juniors 78,20 -83 180 102,5 235 517,5 73,84 Power-Classic

302,09

Kevin Saint Just AKUMA Club 3 FRA 08/01/1990 M Seniors 94,56 -105 217,5 145 240 602,5 78,18 Power-Classic

Timothy R. Ambrocio AKUMA Club 3 BE 07/04/1994 M Seniors 81,48 -83 215 115 227,5 557,5 77,90 Power-Classic

Cédric Ntwali AKUMA Club 3 RWA 01/01/1995 M Seniors 82,46 -83 170 107,5 247,5 525 72,91 Power-Classic

Kfaiti  Mohamed AKUMA Club 3 BE 31/03/2003 M Juniors 106,48 -120 147,5 110 210 467,5 57,35 Power-Classic

286,34

Hajji  Hinde AKUMA Club 4 BE 11/10/1999 F Seniors 55,38 -57 110 45 157,5 312,5 74,94 Power-Classic

Candice Fagel AKUMA Club 4 BE 26/04/1988 F Seniors 61,74 -63 110 55 145 310 68,72 Power-Classic

143,66

Jade Lambert Alpha Academy 1 FRA 04/09/2001 F Juniors 73,34 -76 167,5 82,5 170 420 83,69 Power-Classic

83,69

Florent Alaime Apex Powerlifting Club 1 BE 26/04/2002 M Juniors 93,00 -93 245 165 265 675 88,30 Power-Classic

Joachim Smet Apex Powerlifting Club 1 BE 19/05/2000 M Seniors 90,22 -93 240 155 260 655 86,97 Power-Classic

Dimitri Chaval Apex Powerlifting Club 1 BE 09/10/1998 M Seniors 73,38 -74 190 142,5 230 562,5 82,94 Power-Classic

Ilias Nhari Apex Powerlifting Club 1 BE 01/05/2004 M Juniors 118,36 -120 245 150 280 675 78,94 Power-Classic

337,15
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Juan Bosco Serrano Valverde Apex Powerlifting Club 2 ESP 08/08/1995 M Seniors 92,00 -93 210 122,5 245 577,5 75,95 Power-Classic

Nathan Lachapelle Apex Powerlifting Club 2 BE 28/10/1995 M Seniors 102,92 -105 200 127,5 280 607,5 75,71 Power-Classic

Loïc Rousseaux Apex Powerlifting Club 2 BE 22/02/2003 M Juniors 65,36 -66 175 107,5 200 482,5 75,60 Power-Classic

Bruno Kilian Apex Powerlifting Club 2 FRA 30/09/2000 M Seniors 92,06 -93 215 132,5 225 572,5 75,27 Power-Classic

302,53

Lucas Lahon Apex Powerlifting Club 3 BE 27/03/2003 M Juniors 71,84 -74 187,5 107,5 205 500 74,55 Power-Classic

Tania Cuvelier Apex Powerlifting Club 3 BE 08/02/1999 F Seniors 62,70 -63 122,5 60 155 337,5 74,07 Power-Classic

Maxime Letecheur Apex Powerlifting Club 3 BE 16/06/1998 M Seniors 87,04 -93 180 120 225 525 70,96 Power-Classic

Loryne Lambotte Apex Powerlifting Club 3 BE 31/01/2004 F Juniors 50,50 -52 80 42,5 105 227,5 58,94 Power-Classic

278,52

Robin Fabeck Apex Powerlifting Club 4 BE 14/03/1998 M Seniors 101,74 -105 225 135 215 575 72,05 Power-Classic

Pauline Barré Apex Powerlifting Club 4 BE 09/03/1993 F Seniors 61,54 -63 115 62,5 142,5 320 71,10 Power-Classic

Luka Vandeborne Apex Powerlifting Club 4 BE 28/10/2005 M Juniors 72,70 -74 155 85 210 450 66,68 Power-Classic

Nathan Feron Apex Powerlifting Club 4 BE 06/01/2008 M Sub-juniors 71,44 -74 160 95 185 440 65,79 Power-Classic

275,62

Adrien Cluentius Apex Powerlifting Club 5 BE 20/02/2001 M Juniors 91,40 -93 200 120 205 525 69,27 Power-Classic

Corentin Vermeulen Apex Powerlifting Club 5 BE 29/10/2000 M Seniors 96,24 -105 177,5 117,5 220 515 66,26 Power-Classic

Samthan Vanden Steen Apex Powerlifting Club 5 BE 11/12/1990 F Seniors 68,36 -69 117,5 62,5 137,5 317,5 66,12 Power-Classic

Maryam Tsikhiseli Apex Powerlifting Club 5 BE 12/03/2000 F Seniors 62,18 -63 100 55 122,5 277,5 61,23 Power-Classic

262,88

Dorian Pluymakers Apex Powerlifting Club 6 BE 03/11/2002 M Juniors 66,38 -74 160 90 190 440 68,38 Power-Classic

Florian Janssens Apex Powerlifting Club 6 BE 08/12/2002 M Juniors 87,60 -93 180 120 200 500 67,37 Power-Classic

Martin Clairbois Apex Powerlifting Club 6 BE 28/02/2003 M Juniors 73,50 -74 132,5 97,5 170 400 58,93 Power-Classic

Hyppolyte Vuillet Apex Powerlifting Club 6 BE 12/09/2005 M Juniors 69,55 -74 140 80 140 360 54,59 Power-Classic

249,27

Louise Rolin J. Apex Powerlifting Club 7 BE 25/07/2003 F Juniors 48,28 -52 42,5 32,5 80 155 41,86 Power-Classic

41,86
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Anne-Sophie Brysse ATP Performance 1 BE 06/09/2000 F Seniors 65,40 -69 160 87,5 172,5 420 89,77 Power-Classic

Matthieu Blanpain ATP Performance 1 BE 16/03/2005 M Juniors 103,66 -105 215 165 227,5 607,5 75,46 Power-Classic

Santino SCARPANTONI ATP Performance 1 BE 07/09/2007 M Sub-juniors 80,58 -83 195 107,5 225 527,5 74,12 Power-Classic

Stacy De Groot ATP Performance 1 BE 04/01/1994 F Seniors 60,08 -63 122,5 52,5 140 315 71,14 Power-Classic

310,49

Valentin Louis ATP Performance 2 FRA 02/08/1996 M Seniors 90,90 -93 185 122,5 240 547,5 72,43 Power-Classic

Damarys Breard ATP Performance 2 BE 27/11/2001 F Juniors 68,70 -69 117,5 67,5 150 335 69,57 Power-Classic

François Mayot ATP Performance 2 BE 24/08/2004 M Juniors 82,26 -83 162,5 107,5 187,5 457,5 63,62 Power-Classic

Cynthia Mathieu ATP Performance 2 BE 10/07/2006 F Sub-juniors 70,36 -76 90 47,5 122,5 260 53,29 Power-Classic

258,91

Anthony Vanschepdael ATP Performance 3 BE 14/05/1997 M Seniors 76,30 -83 185 100 217,5 502,5 72,61 Power-Classic

Naël Gaspard ATP Performance 3 BE 17/08/2001 M Juniors 82,80 -83 192,5 100 212,5 505 69,99 Power-Classic

Rémy Mascaux ATP Performance 3 BE 23/04/1999 M Seniors 87,12 -93 190 110 200 500 67,55 Power-Classic

Cassia De Santis ATP Performance 3 BE 04/08/2004 F Juniors 67,96 -69 117,5 70 127,5 315 65,82 Power-Classic

275,97

Kyllian Sartiaux ATP Performance 4 BE 05/10/2001 M Juniors 90,44 -93 175 132,5 202,5 510 67,64 Power-Classic

Kevin De Wolf ATP Performance 4 BE 12/05/1986 M Seniors 68,58 -74 152,5 85 170 407,5 62,25 Power-Classic

Grégoire Sacré ATP Performance 4 BE 14/09/2000 M Seniors 65,72 -66 125 85 165 375 58,59 Power-Classic

188,48

Antoine Miriallakis Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 27/07/1995 M Seniors 104,32 -105 230 */ */ 230 28,48 Power-Classic

28,48

Maeva DERO Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 1 BE 22/09/2006 F Sub-juniors 57,86 -63 137,5 75 175 387,5 89,89 Power-Classic

Alix LHOIR Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 1 BE 09/09/2004 F Juniors 68,58 -69 165 85 177,5 427,5 88,87 Power-Classic

Nadjaf Heybatov Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 1 AZE 11/09/1998 M Seniors 82,54 -83 217,5 152,5 255 625 86,76 Power-Classic

Mikail SAHIN Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 1 BE 23/05/2001 M Juniors 88,36 -93 227,5 155 255 637,5 85,53 Power-Classic

351,05

Thibault RUELLE Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 2 BE 14/05/2000 M Seniors 82,82 -83 202,5 150 252,5 605 83,84 Power-Classic

Elias LANTREBECQ Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 2 BE 17/09/2004 M Juniors 104,38 -105 225 140 235 600 74,28 Power-Classic

Simon Wattier Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 2 BE 22/09/1995 M Seniors 113,58 -120 212,5 132,5 212,5 557,5 66,40 Power-Classic

Serge Piret Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 2 BE 01/10/1958 M Masters 3 101,56 -105 167,5 107,5 200 475 59,57 Power-Classic

284,09
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Emilien MARBAIX Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 3 BE 24/08/2004 M Juniors 102,16 -105 245 142,5 260 647,5 80,98 Power-Classic

Lucas CAVILLOT Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 3 BE 03/07/1998 M Seniors 91,08 -93 210 135 220 565 74,67 Power-Classic

Gianluca PUDDU Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 3 BE 07/02/1998 M Seniors 102,36 -105 202,5 125 225 552,5 69,03 Power-Classic

Aymerine DEBIEVE Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 3 BE 18/11/2004 F Juniors 56,56 -57 87,5 42,5 117,5 247,5 58,40 Power-Classic

283,08

Alexy BREX Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 4 BE 06/08/2000 M Seniors 70,12 -74 190 125 215 530 80,03 Power-Classic

Julien CRUYPLANDT Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 4 BE 19/01/1996 M Seniors 89,26 -93 202,5 130 247,5 580 77,42 Power-Classic

Théo ENGELBERT Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 4 BE 23/07/2003 M Juniors 61,86 -66 167,5 87,5 200 455 73,41 Power-Classic

Amelia Sedda Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 4 BE 11/01/2005 F Juniors 48,61 -52 92,5 45 112,5 250 67,08 Power-Classic

297,94

Noa LOVIUS Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 5 BE 07/05/2004 M Juniors 75,86 -83 167,5 110 210 487,5 70,66 Power-Classic

Fiorella MERANDINO Cercle Halt Louviérois L'effort 5 BE 29/12/2005 F Juniors 51,78 -52 110 */ 154 264 66,91 Power-Classic

137,57

Giuliano Zicari Club Santé  Sport Florennes 1 BE 10/12/2005 M Juniors 113,10 -120 230 135 250 615 73,39 Power-Classic

Francis Mezzanotte Club Santé  Sport Florennes 1 BE 28/05/1963 M Masters 3 81,54 -83 173 122,5 200 495,5 69,21 Power-Classic

Catherine Defraey Club Santé  Sport Florennes 1 BE 16/10/1984 F Masters 1 82,20 -84 125 65 135 325 61,91 Power-Classic

204,51

Olivier Fizaine Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 29/10/1999 M Seniors 79,88 -83 140 110 215 465 65,63 Power-Classic

Samuel Greer Fitness Club Mounier 1 FRA 27/11/1993 M Seniors 89,10 -93 172,5 110 205 487,5 65,13 Power-Classic

Kilian De Meur Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 03/12/1991 M Seniors 90,58 -93 170 115 195 480 63,61 Power-Classic

Renaud Dubois Fitness Club Mounier 1 BE 13/08/1996 M Seniors 88,04 -93 152,5 100 210 462,5 62,16 Power-Classic

256,53

Morgane BIESMANS Fitness Club Mounier 2 BE 24/10/1999 F Seniors 54,66 -57 122,5 60 132,5 315 76,32 Power-Classic

Vanessa Thonon Fitness Club Mounier 2 BE 16/08/1984 F Masters 1 62,50 -63 80 42,5 120,5 243 53,44 Power-Classic

129,76

Liam Bauwens Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 13/06/2003 M Juniors 102,82 -105 220 135 250 605 75,43 Power-Classic

Ridvan Kuraoglu Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 25/03/1959 M Masters 3 91,20 -93 195 129,5 180 504,5 66,63 Power-Classic

Alexis Stockmans Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 01/03/1996 M Seniors 103,66 -105 180 105 205 490 60,86 Power-Classic

jennifer fumier Haltères Club Enghiennois 1 BE 05/09/1988 F Seniors 69,42 -76 97,5 55 120 272,5 56,27 Power-Classic

259,19
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Samuel Delattre HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 05/08/2005 M Juniors 79,86 -83 212,5 105 240 557,5 78,70 Power-Classic

Claire Carliez HalterÔ Mons 1 BE 24/05/2006 F Sub-juniors 67,24 -69 97,5 67,5 140 305 64,12 Power-Classic

142,82

Grégoire Delfosse NSAR Powerlifting 1 BE 26/06/1993 M Seniors 82,54 -83 220 147,5 275 642,5 89,19 Power-Classic

Léo Beauchot NSAR Powerlifting 1 BE 15/01/2006 M Sub-juniors 79,14 -83 202,5 140 255 597,5 84,74 Power-Classic

Thomas Bostaji NSAR Powerlifting 1 BE 10/11/2000 M Seniors 90,56 -93 195 165 260 620 82,17 Power-Classic

Ashbel Ghauri NSAR Powerlifting 1 BE 29/12/1998 M Seniors 83,62 -93 207,5 147,5 215 570 78,61 Power-Classic

334,71

Raphaël Dubois NSAR Powerlifting 2 BE 17/06/2001 M Juniors 82,54 -83 232,5 120 247,5 600 83,29 Power-Classic

Fjordi Shehu NSAR Powerlifting 2 BE 13/10/2004 M Juniors 80,18 -83 202,5 145 240 587,5 82,76 Power-Classic

Tayssir Atteri NSAR Powerlifting 2 BE 03/08/2004 M Juniors 81,60 -83 205 115 250 570 79,59 Power-Classic

Alessio Domina NSAR Powerlifting 2 BE 20/02/2006 M Sub-juniors 73,82 -74 */ 120 210 330 48,51 Power-Classic

294,15

Christopher Dufour NSAR Powerlifting 3 BE 26/12/1991 M Seniors 90,18 -93 195 157,5 212,5 565 75,04 Power-Classic

Marie Louchart NSAR Powerlifting 3 BE 18/06/2007 F Sub-juniors 51,26 -52 110 55 120 285 72,86 Power-Classic

Charle Lequeue NSAR Powerlifting 3 BE 11/05/2006 M Sub-juniors 83,30 -93 185 130 210 525 72,54 Power-Classic

Dylan Delys NSAR Powerlifting 3 BE 23/09/2000 M Seniors 80,36 -83 182,5 100 230 512,5 72,12 Power-Classic

292,56

Mélina Sadikova NSAR Powerlifting 4 BE 10/08/2003 F Juniors 56,86 -57 105 67,5 142,5 315 74,02 Power-Classic

Alicia Bostaji NSAR Powerlifting 4 BE 16/07/2003 F Juniors 53,36 -57 112,5 52,5 120 285 70,42 Power-Classic

Hugo Lebailly NSAR Powerlifting 4 BE 30/12/2003 M Juniors 65,02 -66 137,5 102,5 200 440 69,13 Power-Classic

Loriano Mary NSAR Powerlifting 4 BE 06/11/2006 M Sub-juniors 70,68 -74 */ 95 175 270 40,60 Power-Classic

254,17

Nicolas Delplanque NSAR Powerlifting 5 BE 28/03/2000 M Seniors 97,30 -105 207,5 137,5 237,5 582,5 74,55 Power-Classic

Gabriel Carette NSAR Powerlifting 5 BE 30/12/2005 M Juniors 79,14 -83 160 107,5 222,5 490 69,49 Power-Classic

Arthur Nargaud NSAR Powerlifting 5 BE 11/04/1999 M Seniors 67,12 -74 135 95 205 435 67,21 Power-Classic

Lionel Cochain NSAR Powerlifting 5 BE 04/02/2000 M Seniors 71,66 -74 132,5 107,5 205 445 66,43 Power-Classic

277,68
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Mathis Lecat NSAR Powerlifting 6 BE 19/11/2002 M Juniors 66,75 -74 150 87,5 195 432,5 67,02 Power-Classic

Mathias Bauduin NSAR Powerlifting 6 FRA 14/11/2003 M Juniors 69,05 -74 150 87,5 170 407,5 62,03 Power-Classic

Tristan Pin NSAR Powerlifting 6 BE 24/02/2007 M Sub-juniors 64,46 -66 127,5 90 150 367,5 58,01 Power-Classic

Trystan De Brauwer NSAR Powerlifting 6 BE 04/01/2007 M Sub-juniors 80,76 -83 155 */ 190 345 48,42 Power-Classic

235,48

Léane Audoor NSAR Powerlifting 7 BE 28/08/2002 F Juniors 54,62 -57 87,5 45 122,5 255 61,82 Power-Classic

Ethan Van San NSAR Powerlifting 7 BE 09/07/2005 M Juniors 80,50 -83 135 105 160 400 56,24 Power-Classic

Téo  Bernard NSAR Powerlifting 7 BE 31/01/2008 M Sub-juniors 80,24 -83 135 85 165 385 54,22 Power-Classic

172,28

Julie Muscolino Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 20/10/1987 F Seniors 50,98 -52 125 60 154,5 339,5 87,22 Power-Classic

Andréa Bianconi Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 04/12/2001 M Juniors 89,32 -93 225 127,5 272,5 625 83,40 Power-Classic

théo nenin Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 23/10/2006 M Sub-juniors 52,94 -53 112,5 80 152,5 345 60,51 Power-Classic

boermans yanis Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 22/07/2004 M Juniors 78,12 -83 */ 112,5 225 337,5 48,18 Power-Classic

279,31

arnaud robbeets Ostyn Powerlifting Club 2 BE 05/02/2001 M Juniors 67,86 -74 160 115 215 490 75,27 Power-Classic

Louis Badot Ostyn Powerlifting Club 2 BE 05/03/1999 M Seniors 87,60 -93 165 137,5 205 507,5 68,38 Power-Classic

vermeeren amon-rê Ostyn Powerlifting Club 2 BE 29/07/2004 M Juniors 103,08 -105 200 125 215 540 67,25 Power-Classic

emilien collet Ostyn Powerlifting Club 2 BE 01/04/2004 M Juniors 65,36 -66 165 80 180 425 66,59 Power-Classic

277,49

Baali Nahel Ostyn Powerlifting Club 3 FRA 24/04/2001 M Juniors 84,08 -93 232,5 165 302,5 700 96,27 Power-Classic

maerschalcke loic Ostyn Powerlifting Club 3 BE 09/10/2006 M Sub-juniors 63,92 -66 150 90 182,5 422,5 66,99 Power-Classic

mandy degaspery Ostyn Powerlifting Club 3 BE 26/10/2001 F Juniors 58,80 -63 95 45 105 245 56,17 Power-Classic

elodie fontana Ostyn Powerlifting Club 3 BE 31/08/1988 F Seniors 82,80 -84 135 */ 157,5 292,5 55,55 Power-Classic

274,98

Benjamin Robert Ostyn Powerlifting Club 4 BE 05/06/2002 M Juniors 81,96 -83 152,5 107,5 187,5 447,5 62,34 Power-Classic

joachim cocriamont Ostyn Powerlifting Club 4 BE 16/08/2000 M Seniors 72,86 -74 135 95 175 405 59,94 Power-Classic

Ayrton Vermeeren Ostyn Powerlifting Club 4 BE 04/06/2000 M Seniors 79,52 -83 135 80 172,5 387,5 54,82 Power-Classic

Jessica Wendy Bessang Ekom Ostyn Powerlifting Club 4 BE 30/08/2006 F Sub-juniors 67,34 -69 115 45 */ 160 33,61 Power-Classic

210,71

regine claus Ostyn Powerlifting Club 5 BE 06/05/1974 F Masters 2 62,30 -63 */ 40 120 160 35,26 Power-Classic

35,26

19



Guillaume LAECKMANN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 18/11/1996 M Seniors 91,70 -93 190 125 291 606 79,83 Power-Classic

Mathys Engelbert Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 24/11/2005 M Juniors 65,90 -66 175 100 217,5 492,5 76,83 Power-Classic

Calvin ISHEMA Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 28/12/1999 M Seniors 82,20 -83 185 125 220 530 73,73 Power-Classic

Arthur AUDRA Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 20/12/2002 M Juniors 73,62 -74 160 110 230 500 73,60 Power-Classic

303,99

Lola CHARPENTIER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 18/06/2008 F Sub-juniors 67,38 -69 130 75,5 155 360,5 75,70 Power-Classic

Juliette Girin Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 06/10/2000 F Seniors 65,64 -69 120 70 147,5 337,5 71,97 Power-Classic

Lydwin LECRENIER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 05/12/2005 F Juniors 75,78 -76 130 72,5 155 357,5 70,58 Power-Classic

Damien CAMBIER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 2 BE 12/06/1997 M Seniors 72,72 -74 192,5 135 192,5 520 77,04 Power-Classic

295,29

Florian Gillissen Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 31/10/1995 M Seniors 106,52 -120 301,5 165 290 756,5 92,78 Power-Classic

Guillaume MARECHAL Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 09/12/2001 M Juniors 106,48 -120 265 177,5 275 717,5 88,01 Power-Classic

Quentin Dufour Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 06/01/1998 M Seniors 84,46 -93 240 127,5 265 632,5 86,79 Power-Classic

Bryan MAGBETHA Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 3 BE 25/02/2005 M Juniors 104,50 -105 225 167,5 275 667,5 82,60 Power-Classic

350,18

Matteo BONNEMAYERS Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4 BE 16/11/2004 M Juniors 81,54 -83 187,5 117,5 225 530 74,03 Power-Classic

Sébastien MINUTILLO Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4 BE 29/10/2004 M Juniors 80,60 -83 180 125 215 520 73,06 Power-Classic

Marvin SINGLETON Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4 BE 08/07/1994 M Seniors 73,76 -74 165 90 207,5 462,5 68,01 Power-Classic

Yohan FIORITI Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4 BE 17/11/1995 M Seniors 115,94 -120 210 140 220 570 67,27 Power-Classic

282,37

Théo GILLIAMS Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 5 BE 23/10/2004 M Juniors 90,30 -93 200 137,5 217,5 555 73,66 Power-Classic

Matteo QUARANTA Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 5 BE 17/10/2003 M Juniors 79,14 -83 152,5 120 187,5 460 65,24 Power-Classic

Thomas CARABIN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 5 BE 21/04/1996 M Seniors 81,06 -83 160 100 190 450 63,04 Power-Classic

Alexia DYKMANS Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 5 BE 23/12/1988 F Seniors 60,98 -63 */ */ */ DSQ Power-Classic

201,94

Gwenaëlle DEFECHEREUX Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 6 BE 20/05/2002 F Juniors 60,62 -63 110 67,5 135 312,5 70,14 Power-Classic

Cloé RAISON Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 6 BE 12/12/2001 F Juniors 50,16 -52 85 47,5 115 247,5 64,51 Power-Classic

Amaurine CHAPLIER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 6 BE 18/09/2005 F Juniors 51,46 -52 82,5 47,5 117,5 247,5 63,06 Power-Classic

Michel Bertrand Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 6 BE 19/05/1957 M Masters 3 73,06 -74 162,5 85 175 422,5 62,44 Power-Classic

260,15
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Paulina LAMBIN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7 BE 16/06/2006 F Sub-juniors 53,86 -57 97,5 50 130 277,5 68,04 Power-Classic

Ynes SCHOUTERDEN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7 BE 21/11/2004 F Juniors 78,90 -84 132,5 52,5 135 320 62,02 Power-Classic

Chloé AMEN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7 BE 05/12/2005 F Juniors 72,68 -76 112,5 70 125 307,5 61,97 Power-Classic

Loréane GILSOUL Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7 BE 25/11/2004 F Juniors 72,26 -76 105 57,5 120 282,5 57,10 Power-Classic

249,13

Chloé VANDEWEYER Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 8 BE 31/12/2006 F Sub-juniors 62,74 -63 102,5 60 115 277,5 60,87 Power-Classic

Noémie VANHOREN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 8 BE 30/07/1999 F Seniors 62,52 -63 87,5 47,5 130 265 58,27 Power-Classic

119,14

Aurélien Robeyns Smart and Strong 1 BE 04/01/1994 M Seniors 90,34 -93 240 155 255 650 86,25 Power-Classic

Youri Billen Smart and Strong 1 BE 08/04/1990 M Seniors 111,84 -120 205 165 303 673 80,72 Power-Classic

Lucas  Van Der Linden Smart and Strong 1 BE 31/08/1999 M Seniors 73,78 -74 162,5 120 217,5 500 73,52 Power-Classic

Romain Michel Smart and Strong 1 BE 22/10/2002 M Juniors 81,46 -83 170 120 190 480 67,08 Power-Classic

307,57

Veronika Denes Smart and Strong 2 USA 07/12/2003 F Juniors 68,24 -69 110 60 150 320 66,71 Power-Classic

Thomas Jahan Smart and Strong 2 BE 03/01/1997 M Seniors 89,76 -93 162,5 112,5 182,5 457,5 60,90 Power-Classic

127,61

Mario Magro The Bear'S Cave 1 BE 19/05/2005 M Juniors 79,76 -83 245 132,5 260 637,5 90,05 Power-Classic

Ulric Vanstalle-Magnée The Bear'S Cave 1 BE 10/02/2004 M Juniors 80,12 -83 220 127,5 235 582,5 82,09 Power-Classic

Thomas  Bourgois The Bear'S Cave 1 BE 20/10/2003 M Juniors 90,38 -93 205 115 260 580 76,95 Power-Classic

Guillaume Van Laere The Bear'S Cave 1 BE 04/10/2003 M Juniors 102,22 -105 200 105 255 560 70,01 Power-Classic

319,10

Léonard Moke The Bear'S Cave 2 BE 02/08/2000 M Seniors 81,82 -83 250,5 135 300,5 686 95,65 Power-Classic

Tristan  Tislair The Bear'S Cave 2 BE 10/09/1996 M Seniors 91,18 -93 215 137,5 260 612,5 80,91 Power-Classic

176,56

Romain Depierreux Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 24/05/2002 M Juniors 85,46 -93 205 145 230 580 79,12 Power-Classic

Simon Louchart Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 27/10/2004 M Juniors 72,94 -74 180 115 202,5 497,5 73,59 Power-Classic

Nathan Dirix Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 21/10/2003 M Juniors 78,48 -83 170 102,5 215 487,5 69,43 Power-Classic

Elise Hoste Zenith Heavy Athletics 1 BE 03/09/2004 F Juniors 66,46 -69 115 52,5 132,5 300 63,50 Power-Classic

285,64
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Full name Club TeamNAT Birth date Sex CAT AGE PC CAT S Q B P D L Total PTS Categories

Cyril Henquin Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 12/01/1997 M Seniors 86,38 -93 237,5 125 270 632,5 85,82 Power-Equipped

Guillaume Dehan Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 21/01/1995 M Seniors 73,24 -74 245 140 225 610 76,10 Power-Equipped

 Mathieu Deckers Ostyn Powerlifting Club 1 BE 17/01/2002 M Juniors 76,72 -83 165 */ 202,5 367,5 44,51 Power-Equipped

206,43

Declercq Kelvin Power Club Mettet 1 BE 08/08/1990 M Seniors 68,44 -74 150 92,5 170 412,5 53,86 Power-Equipped

Sven  Vandenbroucke Power Club Mettet 1 BE 31/10/1995 M Seniors 93,76 -105 160 110 180 450 48,60 Power-Equipped

102,46

Full name Club TeamNAT Birth date Sex CAT AGE PC CAT S Q B P D L Total PTS Categories

Lucas LAURENT Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 23/06/1997 M Seniors 99,58 -105 150 150 68,86 BP-Classic

Alexis GHUYSEN Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 26/01/1995 M Seniors 113,12 -120 132,5 132,5 57,36 BP-Classic

Alexandre Gaillard Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1 BE 09/03/1995 M Seniors 98,16 -105 */ */ BP-Classic

126,22

Lionel Versele Power Club Mettet 1 BE 28/01/1989 M Seniors 106,86 -120 175 175 77,73 BP-Classic

77,73

Michel Dubucq Club Santé  Sport Florennes 1 BE 05/06/1957 M Masters 3 116,46 -120 160 160 68,38 BP-Classic

68,38

Brecht De Baets Brussels Weightlifting School 1 BE 04/12/1995 M Seniors 81,70 -83 115 115 58,23 BP-Classic

58,23

Full name Club TeamNAT Birth date Sex CAT AGE PC CAT S Q B P D L Total PTS Categories

Alexandre Ancion ATP Performance 1 BE 30/05/2003 M Juniors 92,98 -93 200 200 66,16 BP-Equipped

66,16
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